
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00066

07/14/2
021

BROOKS, MITCHELL 
EDWARD Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00373

07/14/2
021

CRAIG, DAKOTA 
WRANGLER Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CRAIG, DAKOTA 
WRANGLER

FELONY VALUE-FALSE 
PRETENSE/BOGUS CHECK/CON 
GAME (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00070

07/14/2
021

DAUZAT, JEANETTE 
DIANE Plaintiff

DAUZAT, JEANETTE DIANE 
vs. TADLOCK, EDEN DANE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00303

07/14/2
021

DEBOARD, CARMEN 
E Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEBOARD, CARMEN E

PERMITTING UNAUTHORIZED 
MINOR TO OPERATE MOTOR 
VEHICLE (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00358

07/14/2
021

FORD REAL ESTATE, 
LLC Plaintiff

FORD REAL ESTATE, LLC vs. 
TREPTON, THAD

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00358

07/14/2
021

FORD, JULIAN 
HARRELL Plaintiff

FORD REAL ESTATE, LLC vs. 
TREPTON, THAD

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00151

07/14/2
021

LEWIS, TITEANA 
DOMINIQUE Person 2

WASHINGTON, DANIEL 
ANTHONY and LEWIS, 
TITEANA DOMINIQUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00070

07/14/2
021

TADLOCK, EDEN 
DANE Defendant

DAUZAT, JEANETTE DIANE 
vs. TADLOCK, EDEN DANE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00358

07/14/2
021

TREPTON, THAD Defendant
FORD REAL ESTATE, LLC vs. 
TREPTON, THAD

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00370

07/14/2
021

TYLER, ZACHERY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TYLER, ZACHERY LEE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY STRANGULATION, 
AFC

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00371

07/14/2
021

VAZQUEZ, JOSEPH 
LUIS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VAZQUEZ, JOSEPH LUIS

DOMESTIC ASSAULT & BATTERY 
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00372

07/14/2
021

VAZQUEZ, JOSEPH 
LUIS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VAZQUEZ, JOSEPH LUIS

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00151

07/14/2
021

WASHINGTON, DANIEL 
ANTHONY Person 1

WASHINGTON, DANIEL 
ANTHONY and LEWIS, 
TITEANA DOMINIQUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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