Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00066	07/14/2 021	BROOKS, MITCHELL EDWARD Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00373	07/14/2 021	CRAIG, DAKOTA WRANGLER <b>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRAIG, DAKOTA WRANGLER	FELONY VALUE-FALSE PRETENSE/BOGUS CHECK/CON GAME (FEL)
Kay	PO-2021-	07/14/2	DAUZAT, JEANETTE	DAUZAT, JEANETTE DIANE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00070	021	DIANE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	vs. TADLOCK, EDEN DANE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00303	07/14/2 021	DEBOARD, CARMEN E <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DEBOARD, CARMEN E	PERMITTING UNAUTHORIZED MINOR TO OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE (MISD)
Kay	SC-2021-	07/14/2	FORD REAL ESTATE,	FORD REAL ESTATE, LLC vs. TREPTON, THAD	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00358	021	LLC Plaintiff		DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	07/14/2	FORD, JULIAN	FORD REAL ESTATE, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00358	021	HARRELL <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	TREPTON, THAD	DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00151	07/14/2 021	LEWIS, TITEANA DOMINIQUE Person 2	WASHINGTON, DANIEL ANTHONY and LEWIS, TITEANA DOMINIQUE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	PO-2021-	07/14/2	TADLOCK, EDEN	DAUZAT, JEANETTE DIANE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00070	021	DANE <mark>Defendant</mark>	vs. TADLOCK, EDEN DANE	
Kay	SC-2021-	07/14/2	TREPTON, THAD Defendant	FORD REAL ESTATE, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00358	021		TREPTON, THAD	DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00370	07/14/2 021	TYLER, ZACHERY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TYLER, ZACHERY LEE	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION, AFC
Kay	CF-2021-	07/14/2	VAZQUEZ, JOSEPH	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DOMESTIC ASSAULT & BATTERY
(Newkirk)	00371	021	LUIS <b>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></b>	VAZQUEZ, JOSEPH LUIS	W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay	CF-2021-	07/14/2	VAZQUEZ, JOSEPH	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00372	021	LUIS <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	VAZQUEZ, JOSEPH LUIS	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00151	07/14/2 021	WASHINGTON, DANIEL ANTHONY Person 1	WASHINGTON, DANIEL ANTHONY and LEWIS, TITEANA DOMINIQUE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION